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JERA Co., Inc.
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19

Crawfish Solar Holdings 2, LLC
Crawfish Solar Holdings 2, LLC
1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801
Richard Scott
193 usb
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Crawfish Solar Holdings 1, LLC
Crawfish Solar Holdings 1, LLC
1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801
Richard Scott
193 usDb
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Crawfish Solar Class B, LLC
Crawfish Solar Class B, LLC
1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801
Richard Scott
238 usb
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Crawfish Solar Holdings, LLC

a Crawfish Solar Holdings, LLC

b 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801
C. Richard Scott

d 238 usb

e

Happy Solar 1, LLC
Happy Solar 1, LLC

Richard Scott

a
b. 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801
c
d 147 usb

e.

Oxbow Solar Farm 1, LLC

a. Oxbow Solar Farm 1, LLC

b. 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware 19801
C. Richard Scott

d. 288 usb

e.
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Crawfish Solar Holdings 2, LLC

a.

193 USD
96.5  USD
100 (
50 (

100 )
50 )

Crawfish Solar Holdings 1, LLC

a.

Crawfish Solar Class B, LLC
a.

193 USD
96.5  USD
100 (
50 (

238 USD
119 USD
100 (
50 (

100 )
50 )

100 )
50 )

Crawfish Solar Holdings, LLC

a.

238 USD
119 USD
100 (
50 (

Happy Solar 1, LLC

a.

147 USD
73.5  USD
100 (

50 (

100 )
50 )

100 )
50 )

193
96.5

193
96.5

238
119

238
119

147
73.5

usb
usD

uSsD
usD

usD
usb

uSsD
usD

usD
usb
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Oxbow Solar Farm 1, LLC

a.

288 usb 288 usb
144 uSsD 144 uSsD

100 ( 100 )
50 ( 50 )

2025 7 30 ( )
Crawfish Solar Holdings 2, LLC
2025 7 30 ( )

JERA Nex Limited
2024 8 2 Crawfish Solar Holdings 2, LLC
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